approve the 46 cases recommended for closure on Exhibit A of the committee’s report.   Approved 
unanimously. 

 Case 10/087 – Consent Agreement draft was provided and revisions recommended. 
Examining Committee 

Co-Chair Shine presented the report of the Examining Committee’s meeting of January 5, 2012.  One hundred 
nineteen (119) individual applications for licensure were reviewed and confidential recommendations made for 
Council action consisting of 31 applications for comity; 19 applications for examination; and 69 applicants 
that now meet all requirements for licensure after successful passage of the October, 2011 exam, as shown on